
Garden &
bar menu

Classic Margherita 

Pepperoni

Goats Cheese, Olives 
     balsamic & rocket

Triple Meat Treat

(BBQ Beef Brisket, chicken, pepperoni)

Vegan Margherita

(gluten free base option
 Margherita, vegan

margherita and pepperoni,
please allow a longer cook

time)

£10

£12.5

£12.5

£13

£12

Pizza

P I Z Z A S  &  P O C K E T S

light bites

The Crown
Pockets

Freshly made 12"  pizza with fresh basil enjoy a light sandwich on our  extra light

speciality dough bread.  all with leaves  

& served with fries 

£8.75

Tuna Mayo, Cheese, rocket

Southern Fried Chicken with
cheese, crispy onions &

rocket

Goats Cheese & red onion
     chutney (v) with rocket

BBQ Beef Brisket with
cheese & crispy onions

Garlic Dough Bread (v)

Warm Dough bread with

olives & Balsamic (veg)

£5

£6.5

Please advise us of any allergies. 
 Please note that we are not a nut free environment

(gf - gluten free | Veg - Vegan & dairy free | 
|  V - Vegetarian  |

The Crown Inn
2 Church Street

Theale
01189 302333

(Gf option)

(Gf option)

(veg, Gf option)

fries
Fries (veg, gf)

make em’  d irty !
Just add cheese (v, gf)

add cheese & Southern 
     Fried Chicken

add cheese & Pepperoni

add cheese & BBQ 
     Beef Brisket

£4.5

£2

£3.5

£4

£4

for an extra

all  topped with cr i spy  on ions


